

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1096/2007

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR  
Mr. Manish Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
Court Master